Blutspenden in 06333 Wiederstedt bis zum 24.07.2025

Mo
Mi

Do
Do

26.05.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Hettstedt 06333 - Walbeck
Kolping-Berufsbildungswerk
Adolph-Kolping-StralRe 1

Arnstein 06456 - Wiederstedt
Gemeindehaus
Schéfergasse 8

Hettstedt 06333
Waldschule
Arnstedter Weg 11

HETTSTEDT 06333
Humboldt-Gymnasium
Rathausstral3e 2



